Your Heating Specialist since 1949
HVAC AND PLUMBING NEW AND
FEATURED PRODUCTS GUIDE
SURESTART COMPRESSOR SOFT STARTERS
FOR HVAC UNITS AND HEAT PUMPS
Part No. Voltage Motor Current Price
SS0B12-20SN 110-115 VAC 12 A -20 A $225
SS1B08-16SN 208-230 VAC 8 A - 16 A $255

►	Corrosion-Resistant
►	Grounded for Safety
Ordering Information:
NEW!
Your Heating Specialist since 1949
► Ideal for freeze protection on condensation lines and
thawing metal or plastic pipes and valves
► Easy-to-install plug-and-play pre-assembled heater
► Lengths from 6’ to 150’
Ordering Information:
Heating Cable
Length
SpeedTrace
Part No.
(120 V)
Price
SpeedTrace
Extreme
Part No.
(120 V)
Price
6 ft (1.8 m) FFSL1-6 $32 FFSL81-6 $44
12 ft (3.7 m) FFSL1-12 $41 FFSL81-12 $53
18 ft (5.5 m) FFSL1-18 $50 FFSL81-18 $63
24 ft (7.3 m) FFSL1-24 $62 FFSL81-24 $74
37 ft (11.2 m) FFSL1-37 $88 N/A
50 ft (15.2 m) FFSL1-50 $109 FFSL81-50 $122
62 ft (18.8 m) FFSL1-62 $137 N/A
75 ft (22.8 m) FFSL1-75 $153 FFSL81-75 $170
87 ft (26.5 m) FFSL1-87 $181 N/A
100 ft (30.5 m) FFSL1-100 $195 FFSL81-100 $217
125 ft (38.1 m) FFSL1-125 $257 N/A
150 ft (45.7 m) FFSL1-150 $308 N/A
SPEEDTRACE & SPEEDTRACE EXTREME
PRE-ASSEMBLED SELF-REGULATING
HEATING CABLE
Ordering Information:
Part No. Recommended
Pipe/Tube O.D.
Inside Diameter
of Insul-Lock® DS Price
INSUL78 1/2 in - 5/8 in 7/8 in $17
INSUL118 3/4 in - 7/8 in 1-1/8 in $19
INSUL138 1 in 1-3/8 in $22
INSUL158 1-1/8 in 1-5/8 in $24
INSUL2 1-3/8 in 2 in $27
INSUL218 1-5/8 in 2-1/8 in $29
INSUL238 2 in 2-3/8 in $39
INSUL258 2-1/8 in 2-5/8 in $44
INSUL278 2-3/8 in 2-7/8 in $48
INSUL318 2-5/8 in 3-1/8 in $51
INSUL312 2-7/8 in 3-1/2 in $54
INSUL358 3-1/8 in 3-5/8 in $55
INSUL418 3-1/2 in 4-1/8 in $67
INSUL412 4 in 4-1/2 in $69
► Easy-to-install with locking adhesive flap for precision fit
► 6-feet long and 1/2” thick with pipe diameters from 1/2” to 4”
► Double-seal technology
 - Built-in pressure sensitive adhesive